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/ ~ PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
/ / Controller of Examinations

i M.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021
N

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT: MLED,, EDUCATION

REGISTER NAME 19230PC41 19230PC42 19230PC43 19230TC44 19230TE45 19230SC46A 19230PT47
NUMBER : INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD

1907MED2001  K.RAVISHANKAR 27 55 82 A+ 36 47 83 A+ 32 47 79 A 29 50 79 A 38 53 91 0O 38 38 9 0O 27 55 82 A+
1907MED2002  S.MANIMEKALAI 28 32 8 A 36 52 8 A+ 32 55 87 A+ 30 45 75 A 35 52 87 A+ 30 49 79 A 25 45 70 B+
1907TMED2003  VANLM 27 48 75 A 30 45 75 A 38 53 91 0O 33 51 84 A+ 30 30 80 A 30 358 88 A+ 25 50 75 A
1907MED2004  VYOLIN MARY KAROLIN.R 36 55 91 o 31 30 81 A+ 20 352 72 A 32 52 84 A+ 29 50 79 A 29 30 79 A 25 50 73

1907MED2003  NIRESH KIMARILA 23 51 74 A 30 50 80 A 32 53 85 A+ 30 45 75 A 33 54 87 A+ 30 45 75 A 30 55 85 A+
1907MED2006 RAVENDIRA.P 33 43 76 A 30 58 88 A+ 36 57 93 O 25 50 75 A 38 45 83 A+ 36 30 8 A+ 29 50 79 A
1907MED2007  SHYAMALA.) 36 53 89 A+ 32 55 87 A+ 30 50 BO A 36 36 92 O 28 52 80 A 30 49 79 A 36 50 86 A+
1907MED2008 ABIRAMIK 38 533 91 o 36 43 79 A 31 533 84 A+ 36 32 88 A+ 27 48 75 A 30 38 88 A+ 33 356 89 A+
1907TMED2009 REVATHIR 27 54 81 A+ 36 47 83 A+ 33 54 B7 A+ 30 45 75 A 30 50 8 A 29 30 79 A 30 45 I3 A
1907MED2010  SUNITHA.M 31 52 83 A+ 33 34 87 A+ 30 30 8 A 31 50 81 A+ 30 49 79 A 30 50 8 A 25 50 I5

1907MED2011  BOOMADEVILR 30 55 85 A+ 32 52 84 A+ 30 34 84 A+ 30 30 8 A 30 58 88 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 36 36 92 0
1907MED2012  JEYA CHRISTY.R 36 47 83 A+ 36 56 92 O 36 57 93 O 30 49 79 A 33 51 84 A+ 25 50 75 A 31 32 83 A+
1907MED2013 SANTHIMALAR.C 32 47 79 A 31 52 83 A+ 29 31 60 € 29 36 85 A+ 32 32 84 A+ 36 36 92 0O 30 35 8 A+
1907MED2014  SELVIS 32 55 87 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 31 55 86 A+ 32 55 87 A+ 31 53 84 A+ 36 52 88 A+ 29 30 79

1907TMED2015  SOOSAI PRINCE STELLA.P 33 53 91 o0 31 51 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 36 43 79 A 38 533 91 O 30 45 5 A 30 45 75

1907MED2016 VALLLG 20 52 72 A 35 51 8 A+ 29 49 78 A 36 47 83 A+ 27 54 8l A+ 31 50 81 A+ 33 51 B84 A+
1907MED2017 VIMALA.T ' 32 53 85 A+ 28 56 84 A+ 36 55 91 0O 32 47 79 A 31 52 83 A+ 30 50 80 A 32 52 84 A+
1907MED2018  V.ABINAYA 33 43 76 A 30 50 8 A 23 51 74 A 32 55 87 A+ 30 55 8 A+ 30 58 88 A+ 31 533 84 A+
1907TMED2019  1JESU PRATHABAN 36 53 89 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 33 43 76 A 30 50 80 A 29 50 79 A 29 50 79 A 33 56 89 A+
1907MED2020  L.ROSALINE IMMACULATE MARY 30 45 75 A 25 50 75 A 32 55 87 A+ 20 17 37 F 30 45 75 A 30 54 84 A+ 30 45 75 A
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NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT: M.ED., EDUCATION

REGISTER
NUMBER
1907MED2021
1907TMED2022
1907MIED2023
190TMED2024
1907MED2025
1907MED2026
1907MED2027
190TMED2028
1907MED2029
1907MED2030
190TMED203 1
1907MED2032
1907MED2033
1907TMED2034
1907MED2035
1907MED2036
1907MED2037
1907MED2038

1907MED2039
1907MED2040

1907TMED2041
1907MED2042

NAME

R.RAHAVI
R.SANGAVI
SHANMUGAPRIYA.P
VETRICHELVLS
DAISY ROSILINE.B
HEMALATHAN
IRUTHAYARAJ.A

JAKKULINE MARY.J

JULLIYA VIYAGULA MARY.F

MANIMEGALAILM
MATHINABABIA
G.DEVIKA

M.GIRIJA
A.PONMANIMEERA
KARTHIKEYAN.M
B.RAMYA

S.JENIFER JOSEPHINE
A.PARVIN BEGUM

A.MARCELINE
L.AUGUSTINA NIRMAL

DEEPA.S
SANTHOSHKUMAR.P

19230PC41 19230PC42 19230PC43 19230TC44 19230TE45 19230SC46A 19230PT47

INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
25 50 75 A 32 S5 87 A+ 36 43 79 A 33 54 87 A+ 33 51 84 A+ 30 57 87 A+ 25 50 5 A
25 50 75 A 36 43 79 A 36 S0 8 A+ 32 55 87 A+ 32 54 86 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 28 52 80 A
36 56 92 O 36 47 8 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 38 33 9l 35 54 89 A+ 35 50 85 A+ 27 48 75 A
31 52 83 A+ 31 55 8 A+ 36 S0 8 A+ 20 52 72 A 36 51 87 A+ 30 49 79 A 36 55 9 O
30 51 81 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 36 S0 86 A+ 32 53 8 A+ 31 55 86 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 23 51 T4 A
31051 82 A+ 29 49 78 A 30 54 84 A+ 31 55 8 A+ 36 52 88 A+ 35 50 85 A+ 36 54 90 A+
35 51 8 A+ 25 45 70 B+ 32 55 87 A+ 32 50 8 A+ 25 54 79 A 29 50 79 A 30 50 30 A
28 56 84 A+ 33 S4 87 A+ 36 43 79 A 29 49 78 A 35 51 8 A+ 30 58 88 A+ 33 49 82 A+
30 S0 8 A 30 50 80 A 36 47 83 A+ 36 55 91 0 31 54 85 A+ 35 50 85 A+ 30 45 T A
12 050 8 A+ 30 54 84 A+ 31 55 86 A+ 23 51 74 A 31 54 85 A+ 29 48 77 A 36 50 86 A+
25 59 84 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 32 S0 8 A+ 25 50 75 A 31 55 8 A+ 32 39 71 A 30 55 8 A+
32 055 87 A+ 32 55 87 A+ 20 52 72 A 36 52 8 A+ 29 49 78 A 36 56 92 0 36 50 86 A+
18 53 91 O 36 43 79 A 32 53 85 A+ 25 54 79 A 25 45 70 B+ 30 50 80 A 30 54 8 A+
50 52 72 A 36 47 83 A+ 36 57 93 O 35 51 8 A+ 31 55 8 A+ 30 50 80 A 30 50 80

12 53 85 A+ 30 S0 80 A 30 S0 8 A 31 54 8 A+ 36 57 93 0 30 50 80 A 30 50 80 A
36 57 93 O 33 50 8 A+ 31 53 84 A+ 30 45 75 A 38 53 91 0 36 50 8 A+ 36 56 9

30 52 8 A+ 31 50 81 A+ 33 54 87 A+ 25 50 75 A 20 52 72 A 30 54 84 A+ 36 52 8 A+
31 53 84 A+ 29 55 84 A+ 30 SO 80 A 36 56 92 O 32 53 85 A+ 31 50 81 A+ 30 45 75 A
33 54 87 A+ 32 47 79 A 30 54 84 A+ 31 52 83 A+ 36 57 93 0 30 50 8 A 31 50 8 A+
38 45 83 A+ 32 55 87 A+ 30 S5 85 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 30 52 82 A+ 30 49 79 A 30 58 88 A+
9 50 79 A 38 53 91 O 31 S0 81 A+ 31 51 8 A+ 29 50 79 A 29 56 8 A+ 29 50 7 A
30 45 75 32 55 87 A+ 35 54 89 A+ 35 SI 86 A+ 36 56 92 0 29 48 77 A 38 45 8 A+
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NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT: MLED., EDUCATION

REGISTER
NUMBER

1907MED2001
1907MED2002

1907TMED2003
1907MED2004
1907MED2005

1907MED2006
1907MED2007
1907MED2008

1907MED2009

1907MED2010

1907MED201 1
1907MED2012
1907MED2013
1907MED2014
1907MED2015
1907MED2016
1907MED2017

1907MED2018
1907MED2019
1907MED2020

19230PEE
AME
N INT EXTTOTGRD

K.RAVISHANKAR 38 38 96 O
S.MANIMEKALAIL 30 49 79 A
VANLM 30 58 88 A+
VYOLIN MARY KAROLIN.R 29 50 79 A
NIRESH KIMARILA 30 45 75 A
RAVENDIRA.P 36 50 86 A+
SHYAMALA.) 30 49 79 A
ABIRAMLK 30 58 88 A+
REVATHI.R 29 50 79 A
SUNITHA.M 30 50 80 A
BOOMADEVIL.R 36 30 86 A+
JEYA CHRISTY.R 25 30 75 A
SANTHIMALAR.C 36 56 92

SELVLS 36 52 B8 Ar
SOOSAI PRINCE STELLA.P 30 45 75 A
VALLLG 31 50 81 A+
VIMALA.T 30 50 80 A
V.ABINAYA 30 58 88 A+
JIESU PRATHABAN 29 50 79 A
L.ROSALINE IMMACULATE MARY 30 54 84 A+
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NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT: M.ED., EDUCATION

REGISTER 19230PEE

NUMBER NAME INT EXTTOTGRD
1907MED2021 R.RAHAVI 30 37 87 A+
1907MED2022  R.SANGAVI 30 35 85 A+
1907TMED2023  SHANMUGAPRIYA.P 35 50 B85 A+
1907MED2024  VETRICHELVLS 30 49 79 A
1907MED2025  DAISY ROSILINE.B 36 50 B6 A+
1907MED2026 HEMALATHAN 35 30 83 A+
1907MED2027 . IRUTHAYARAILA 29 50 79 A
1907TMED2028  JAKKULINE MARY.I 30 58 88 A+
1907MED2029  JULLIYA VIYAGULA MARY F 35 30 85 A+
1907MED2030 MANIMEGALALM 29 48 77 A
1907TMED2031 MATHINABABLA 32 39 71 A
1907MED2032  G.DEVIKA 36 56 92 O
1907MED2033  M.GIRIJA 30 50 B0 A
1907MED2034 A PONMANIMEERA 30 50 80 A
1907MED2035 KARTHIKEYAN.M 30 50 80 A
1907MED2036 B.RAMYA 36 50 86 A+
1907MED2037  S.JENIFER JOSEPHINE 30 54 84 A+

1907MED2038  A.PARVIN BEGUM 31 50 Bl A+
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NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT: MLED,, EDUCATION

REGISTER

NUMBER
1907MED2039 A.MARCELINE
1907MED2040  L.AUGUSTINA NIRMAL
1907MED2041  DEEPA.S
1907MED2042  SANTHOSHKUMAR.P

NAME

19230PC41 - PHILOSOPHICAL AND SOCIOLOGICAL PE.
19230PC42 - PLANNING, ADMINISTRATION AND MANA
19230PC43- CURRICULUM, PEDAGOGY AND ASSESSMI

19230PEE
INT EXT TOTGRD
20 15 35 F
30 49 79 A
29 56 85 A+
29 48 77 A

19230TC44 - ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND STATISTICS - IV
19230TE45 - TEACHER EDUCATION IN INDIA - SECONDARY LEVEL - IV

19230SC46A - GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING
19230PT47 - PRACTICUM
19230PEE - PROGRAM EXIT EXAMINATION
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